N
3
X

W, D ~HiEHIFR B / Dimension limit range

w

D

601~1000

601~1000

ERINZ / Components
No. £ ¥ / Part name $E / Pcs #E& / Material & - RELIE / Color-Finish
1 IL—L 4 7L 4T A6063S-T5 DIIN—,TT9Y - TILIAb & )T HE
Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , black * Anodized & clear coated
2 a—F—Javy 4 ABS#iE UL94HB SANITL—, TS5V
Corner block ABS UL94HB Light gray , Black
3 a—7F—3%+v~ / Blind plug 8 ISAKT / TPE SAKJL—, TS5v% / Light gray , Black
4 INAAFH IR 1 7 IJLE4R A1100P DIWN=TF LA, TSV -
Slide panel Aluminium A1100P Silver * Anodized , Black - Painted
o LIk 1 7 L3R A1100P DIWR=T LA, TV - &
Screwed panel Aluminium A1100P Silver * Anodized , Black * Painted
6 E{FTE R (5~ M4 x 15) 16 £ =Z@oni—t
Screw (Pan head M4 - 15) Steel Trivalent chromate
7 ISTRIVETE R(+FREFE AM3 x 5) 12 % ZuLbAvE | ZffiE/0A—k
Screw (Original trapezoid head M3 - 5) Steel Nickel plated , Black trivalent chromate
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r—XEIE FCS - - 100
Product Number
w D BiES
Color Code

BRASUHINTFERTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4/ Title

2V)—H A XRyIR
CUSTOM DIMENSIONS BOX

o\ |
|

ARk (BUFEKEDO) / Color Type (End product number[)
85 / Code INAIL / Panel L —.L / Frame 3d—7F— / Corner _
GS < JLIN— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver SA M L— / Light gray &2/ Approved
BS 2 JLIR— / Silver 2 )LiR— / Silver J5wv% / Black
BX < JLsN— / Silver 75v9% / Black 7597 / Black iR
BB 7597% / Black 7597 / Black J5wv% / Black

#:X/Checked #[X]/Created

52 iR

FIF/Product number

FCSO-[-10000 (W601~1000mm, D601~ 1000mm)

RE/Scale

1ERK B /Date

2022/11/17




TL—L348] / Frame3 side

ﬂ
|

D (601~ 1000)

L —L148] / Framel side

1

W (601~ 1000)

=— B

TL—L248] / Frame2 side

1

A-A(1:10)
INAAHINRILEZDT % / Slide panel Max dim. W-40

BMT% / Max dim. W-46

|

RULEDH/ARILEZNT% / Screwed panel Max dim. W-46

TL—L448] / Frame4 side

100.4

ﬂ
|

INFAHINRILE T E / Slide panel Max dim. D-40

C : ZL—AL¥iKE / Frame cross—section

B-B(1:10)

B3tk / Max dim. 94

63.2

B ~t3% / Max dim. D-46

ﬂ
|

&5

RULESH/ARILEH~TE / Screwed panel Max dim. D-46

FvkL—)L / Nut rail
54K+

BFEVA T av g ASM4R Yk FZ-3 EANDBZNHKXFT,
Groove for slide nut
Slide nut FZ-3 (sold separately as optional parts) can be inserted
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TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4 /Title
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S
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B/ Approved

iR

1% X /Checked

FFt

H[X/Created

iR

B F /Product number

FCSO-0O-1000 (W601~ 1000mm, D601~ 1000mm)

RE/Scale
1:10

{ERX B /Date

2019/12/12
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18.1

8.7

8.7

4.05
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1.2

1.65

2.5

19.7

o

13.7

8.2

1.8
5.7

4-M3

14.7

14.7

W-46

99.4

4-M4

FwkL—JL / Nut rail

JL—.Is1 / Framel

81.7

BRSUINFERTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4 /Title
IL—LA1

Frame1

o]

B/ Approved

iR

1% X /Checked

FHt

H[X/Created

hiR

B F /Product number

H100.4 - W601~1000

RE/Scale
1:3

{ERLH /Date 2019/12/12




JL—.L\2 / Frame2

fn 4 /Title
TAKACHI] #RXSH4HFEHTE SL—L2 O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame2
733/ Approved 18] /Checked H[X]/Created FIZF /Product number RE/Scale
H100.4 - W601~1000 13
iR ESZ ) iR 47
YEFL B /Date 2019/12/12




18.1

18.1

8.7

8.7

4.05

4.5

1.2

1.65

2.5

19.7

o

13.7

8.2

1.8
5.7

13.7

22.7

14.7

14.7

D-46

99.4

4-M4

FwkL—JL / Nut rail

JL—L3 / Frame3

81.7

HRAHAHFEMTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4/ Title
TL—L3

Frame3

A1
S

7 &R/ Approved

iR

& /Checked

#FHt

#X/Created

iR

FIFE /Product number

H100.4 - D601~1000

RE/Scale
1:3

{ER B /Date 2021/03/29
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JL—L\4 / Frame4

BRASUINFEMTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4/ Title
JL—L4

Frame4

A1
S

7 &R/ Approved

iR

& /Checked #1[X/Created

FH iR

FIFE /Product number

H100.4 - D601~1000

RE/Scale
1:3

{ER B /Date 2021/03/29




B#TiE / Max dim. D-40

E%h~ti% / Max dim. D-46

INAIAFH 2L / Slide panel

B#h~ti% / Max dim. W—40

JNARJLERTE / Panel Frontside

RLLEEH/SHRIL / Screwed panel
A#h~ti% / Max dim. W-46

INARJLERE / Panel Frontside

REES —HA

Surface protective film side

REES —HA

Surface protective film side

W-28.1

15

o

€«

a

INRJLEM / Panel Backside
4-R6
15 W-28.5 12-24.2

o
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<

0

[ee]
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)
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13.75 /N JLEME / Panel Backside 13.75
mmfa/Title A —
TAKACHI| #ASHANFEMIS R O L]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO,, LTD. Panel
A& 58/ Approved 18] /Checked HI[X/Created R /Product number RIE/Scale
W601~ 1000 — D601~ 1000 1:10
iR ESZ ) iR 7 /7
{YERL H /Date 2019/12/12
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